
Eagle's Flight 10K/5K - 5K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Hayden Tedrow          M2029          1/2    6:58       21:38
2     August Thornton        M0113         1/17    7:05       21:59
3     Mark Noll              M5059          1/8    7:06       22:02
4     Emma Carlson           F1419          1/4    7:11       22:19
5     Roger Wong             M5059          2/8    7:18       22:40
6     Tyler Villers          M1419          1/2    7:39       23:45
7     William Jr. Whitley    M1419          2/2    7:40       23:49
8     Jason Leonard          M3039          1/2    7:55       24:34
9     Greg Strand            M4049          1/7    7:55       24:35
10    Zach Watson            M0113         2/17    8:06       25:09
11    Kadon Haugen           M0113         3/17    8:14       25:33
12    Kim Whitley            F4049         1/22    8:24       26:04
13    Ryan Sparks            M3039          2/2    8:25       26:09
14    Zach Elliot            M2029          2/2    8:26       26:12
15    Patrick Otis           M0113         4/17    8:33       26:34
16    Amarie Miller          F1419          2/4    8:33       26:34
17    Douglas Hambley        M5059          3/8    8:37       26:46
18    Bill Whitley           M4049          2/7    8:39       26:53
19    Lukas Mauney           M0113         5/17    8:47       27:15
20    Jennifer Klammer       F5059          1/8    8:47       27:17
21    Cole Setniker          M0113         6/17    8:53       27:36
22    Halie Morton           F0113          1/8    9:19       28:54
23    Noah Hubele            M0113         7/17    9:24       29:12
24    Tommi Villers          F0113          2/8    9:25       29:15
25    Rebeka Preston         F0113          3/8    9:25       29:15
26    Calvin Otis            M0113         8/17    9:29       29:26
27    Dave Otis              M5059          4/8    9:29       29:27
28    Susie Friberg          F3039         1/13    9:33       29:40
29    Sharon Thornton        F4049         2/22    9:36       29:50
30    Lauren Whittington     F0113          4/8    9:41       30:03
31    Brian Rhodes           M4049          3/7    9:42       30:07
32    Tim Marske             M4049          4/7    9:43       30:09
33    Rachel   Ca Eby        F3039         2/13    9:51       30:35
34    Karen Powell           F4049         3/22    9:57       30:53
35    Micah Hubele           M0113         9/17    9:58       30:56
36    Stephanie Morton       F4049         4/22   10:00       31:04
37    Caleb Madison          M0113        10/17   10:01       31:06
38    Gabi Madison           F3039         3/13   10:01       31:06
39    Taryn Selvey           F5059          2/8   10:03       31:11
40    Anna Eby               F0113          5/8   10:11       31:36
41    Russell Vela           M0113        11/17   10:15       31:51
42    Ellen Schmidt          F4049         5/22   10:30       32:37
43    Suzanne Woods          F4049         6/22   10:32       32:41
44    Tracy McDougal         F4049         7/22   10:34       32:49
45    Jay McDougal           M4049          5/7   10:34       32:50
46    Levi Villers           M0113        12/17   10:38       33:00
47    Lisa Reichmuth         F3039         4/13   10:45       33:23
48    Kristal Dufour         F4049         8/22   10:54       33:51
49    Gretchen Villers       F4049         9/22   10:58       34:03
50    Jennifer Christy       F3039         5/13   11:01       34:13
51    Jill Pfankuch          F4049        10/22   11:03       34:18
52    Tiffany Land           F2029          1/6   11:08       34:33
53    James Talbert          M5059          5/8   11:08       34:36
54    Ben Eby                M0113        13/17   11:14       34:53
55    Vandon Haugen          M0113        14/17   11:14       34:53
56    Bill Chambers          M5059          6/8   11:16       35:00
57    Diana Strand           F4049        11/22   11:24       35:24
58    Jennifer Sparks        F3039         6/13   11:44       36:26
59    Dina Ratzlaff          F4049        12/22   11:46       36:33
60    Abby Riedlinger        F0113          6/8   11:47       36:36
61    Carol Webber           F6099          1/5   11:49       36:40
62    Cheri Schoen           F4049        13/22   11:54       36:57
63    Diana Hale             F3039         7/13   11:58       37:09
64    Tricia Schumacher      F4049        14/22   12:25       38:33
65    Crystel Cheyne         F0113          7/8   12:35       39:05
66    Sally Cheyne           F4049        15/22   12:35       39:06
67    John Demontighey       M6099          1/2   12:37       39:10
68    Suzy Herbert           F2029          2/6   14:19       44:27
69    Karen Oakley           F6099          2/5   14:32       45:07
70    Tim Oakley             M6099          2/2   14:32       45:07
71    Jasmine Park           F2029          3/6   14:32       45:08
72    Kaeun Lee              F2029          4/6   14:36       45:22
73    Echo Alexzander        F3039         8/13   14:39       45:30
74    Susan Canfield         F5059          3/8   15:06       46:53
75    Paige Gallagher        F4049        16/22   15:06       46:53
76    Yvonne Cope                           0/0   15:12       47:12
77    John Andrus                           0/0   15:12       47:13
78    Emely Day              F5059          4/8   15:23       47:48
79    Nancy Edwards          F5059          5/8   15:24       47:49
80    Katie Aranders         F2029          5/6   15:29       48:06
81    Karla Chambers         F5059          6/8   15:29       48:07
82    Evrhett White          M0113        15/17   15:41       48:42
83    Butch Whittington      M4049          6/7   15:49       49:07
84    Aunnie Whittington     F3039         9/13   15:57       49:31
85    Pat Riedlinger         M4049          7/7   16:32       51:21
86    Raelyn Riedlinger      F4049        17/22   16:40       51:46
87    Tricia Graham          F3039        10/13   16:40       51:46
88    Carrie Carson          F3039        11/13   16:40       51:46
89    Ashley Finkey          F2029          6/6   16:45       52:02
90    Grace Hubele           F0113          8/8   16:45       52:02
91    Deanna Hubele          F4049        18/22   16:56       52:36
92    Peggy Fletcher                        0/0   17:15       53:33
93    Michelle Riley         F4049        19/22   17:24       54:03
94    Misty Redlin           F5059          7/8   17:24       54:03
95    Jeffrey Redlin         M5059          7/8   17:24       54:03
96    Mandy Straus           F3039        12/13   17:25       54:05
97    Manal Brawn            F4049        20/22   17:30       54:23
98    Stacy Holder           F4049        21/22   17:31       54:23
99    Jennifer Vonderahe     F4049        22/22   17:38       54:45
100   Michael Eberle         M0113        16/17   17:38       54:45
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101   Renae White            F1419          3/4   17:48       55:18
102   Peter Fricke           M5059          8/8   18:17       56:47
103   Sarah Fricke           F1419          4/4   18:17       56:48
104   Mary Vizcarra          F5059          8/8   19:17       59:53
105   Marybeth Eberle        F3039        13/13   21:16     1:06:02
106   Eli Eberle             M0113        17/17   21:16     1:06:02
107   Janee Guthrie          F6099          3/5   22:09     1:08:48
108   Kathy Chapin           F6099          4/5   23:39     1:13:28
109   David Chapin           F6099          5/5   23:39     1:13:29
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